organizes ‘Book-Exhibition’ in which Teaching, Non-Teaching staff. Students are also 

welcomed to select the books on various subjects to enrich the collection of the library.  

Hinduja College Library has its total annual budget of approximately Rs. 15,00,000/- 

(Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Only) for the expenses of its all departments i.e. Degree college 

Aided and Unaided section, Junior College Aided and Un-aided section, All post 

graduate programs and its Ph.D. Department.  Along with these, library also have given 

the budget for purchasing books for the Management Institute which has the study center